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Ghana Christian Family
Foundation

Ghana Christian Family Foundation

FIRST ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT FUNDRAISER

Airport National Golf Course
3001 Wright Brothers Boulevard E
Cedar Rapids IA 52404
Friday, June 10, 2022
9:00 AM Shotgun Start — Check-In begins at 8:00 AM

Sponsorships & Registration Options
Gold Package - $S500 — Includes Sponsorship Sign, 4 Golfers, Lunch & Raffle Tickets
Silver Package - $400 — Includes Sponsorship Sign, 4 Golfers, & Lunch
Bronze Package - $250 — Includes Sponsorship Sign & Raffle Tickets
Hole Sponsorships - $200 Each
GOLF TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION - $75.00 per golfer

Foursome Contact Name

Phone E-mail
Golfer Names: E-mails:
1.
2.
3.
4.
Amount Paid: Date:

Please make checks payable to GCFF Golf Tournament and mail to 2715 Belle Street SW Cedar Rapids, IA (By
5/5/22) or register and pay on-line at www.ghanacffoundation.com under “Golf Tournament”

Contact Jackie with questions 563-513-7574

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!
GCFF Tax ID - 47-4724053



